
TOTAL

Echec

Réussite

Réussite en %

TP

B AAC B** A2 A1 BE C CE CTRMP

TOTAL 29 5 1 9 23 11 0

Echec 13 1 0 0 0 0 0

Réussite 16 4 1 9 23 11 0

Réussite en % 55% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

B96 FIMO FCO ADR
Hab. 

Elect.
SST

TOTAL 8 10 32 0 20 30

Echec 0 0 0 0 0 0

Réussite 8 10 32 0 20 30

Réussite en % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% Le 28/02/2023

TOTAL

152

0

152

100%
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0

43

100%
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0
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33

0
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100%

INDICATEURS DE RESULTATS - CER LOPEZ

Du 01/01 au 28/02/2023

CACES R482 CACES R486 CACES R489 CACES R490

56

0

56

100%

12

0

12

PERMIS

TRANSPORT SECURITE


